10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Operations

Senior Engineer

Provisional Plant Maintenance
Division Manager

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Provisional Plant Operations
Superintendent

Plant Operations Division Manager
Senior Engineer

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Laboratory Superintendent

Shift Supervisor

Electrical Shop Supervisor

Senior Plant Operator

Provisional Senior Control System
Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Chemist

Senior Plant Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$263,126

$166,635

$158,976

$156,933

$156,302

$153,541

$150,475

$142,486

$140,553

$140,459

$137,729

$136,079

$135,206

$133,591

$131,096

$128,064

$127,793

$125,883



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Provisional Plant Maintenance

Superintendent

Senior Plant Operator

Shift Supervisor

Mechanical Supervisor
Instrument Shop Supervisor
Senior Plant Operator
Provisional Associate Engineer
Mechanical Supervisor
Senior Plant Operator
Maintenance Technician Ill,
Mechanical

Assistant Engineer

Senior Plant Operator
Associate Engineer

Control Systems Technician
Maintenance Technician Ill,
Mechanical

Maintenance Planner

Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$125,444

$125,082

$124,575

$121,966

$121,551

$118,235

$117,798

$115,998

$115,591

$115,235

$114,979

$114,302

$114,084

$113,385

$109,491

$109,160

$106,657

$106,518



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI
Instrument Technician
Senior Plant Operator
Chemist Il

Plant Operator llI

Chemist Il

Chemist Il

Maintenance Technician Il

Mechanical

Provisional Buildings & Grounds
Supervisor

Maintenance Technician I,
Mechanical

Electrical Technician
Maintenance Technician Il
Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator llI

Maintenance Technician I,
Mechanical

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$105,936

$105,876

$105,842

$105,786

$105,713

$104,815

$104,438

$104,121

$103,603

$102,872

$102,610

$102,021

$100,705

$98,761

$98,189

$97,489

$97,360

$93,980



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Chemist 11l

Maintenance Technician IlI,
Mechanical

Chemist Il

Administrative Services Supervisor
Machinist

Instrument Technician

Staff Engineer

Instrument Technician

Plant Operator |

Painter

Administrative Technician
Provisional Maintenance Crew
Leader

Utility Worker

Plant Operator |

Plant Operator |

Plant Operations Training
Coordinator

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$93,824

$92,261

$92,165

$92,153

$89,249

$87,890

$85,667

$85,321

$83,323

$82,179

$81,721

$81,652

$80,786

$80,019

$79,823

$77,787

$77,449

$67,899



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Utility Worker

Maintenance Technician |

Administrative Assistant

Shift Supervisor

Maintenance Planner

Utility Worker

Plant Operator |

Safety Officer

Temporary Utility Worker

Temporary Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Machinist

Temporary Chemist |

Temporary Director Of Operations

Co-Op Student (Temporary)

Administrative Assistant

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$66,356

$63,016

$62,171

$59,876

$58,916

$58,914

$57,809

$56,915

$53,008

$52,169

$45,199

$41,800

$38,869

$36,500

$30,123

$29,175

$28,224

$27,228



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Co-Op Student (Temporary)

Temporary Laboratory Consultant

Temporary Safety Officer Assistant

Temporary Chemist |

Temporary Maintenance Tech, IlI

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$23,958

$22,282

$21,186

$13,641

$11,900

$10,994

$10,719

$9,225

$9,009

$7,412



