	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Operations		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$263,126
2.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$166,635
3.	Provisional Plant Maintenance Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$158,976
4.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$156,933
5.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$156,302
6.	Provisional Plant Operations Superintendent		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$153,541
7.	Plant Operations Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$150,475
8.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$142,486
9.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$140,553
10.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$140,459
11.	Laboratory Superintendent		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$137,729
12.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$136,079
13.	Electrical Shop Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$135,206
14.	Senior Plant Operator		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$133,591
15.	Provisional Senior Control System Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$131,096
16.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$128,064
17.	Senior Chemist		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$127,793
18.	Senior Plant Operator		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$125,883

19.	Provisional Plant Maintenance Superintendent	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$125,444
20.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$125,082
21.	Shift Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$124,575
22.	Mechanical Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$121,966
23.	Instrument Shop Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$121,551
24.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$118,235
25.	Provisional Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$117,798
26.	Mechanical Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,998
27.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,591
28.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanical	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$115,235
29.	Assistant Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$114,979
30.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$114,302
31.	Associate Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$114,084
32.	Control Systems Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$113,385
33.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanical	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$109,491
34.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$109,160
35.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$106,657
36.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$106,518

37.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$105,936
38.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$105,876
39.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$105,842
40.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$105,786
41.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$105,713
42.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$104,815
43.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$104,438
44.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$104,121
45.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanical	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$103,603
46.	Provisional Buildings & Grounds Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$102,872
47.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanical	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$102,610
48.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$102,021
49.	Maintenance Technician II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$100,705
50.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$98,761
51.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$98,189
52.	Plant Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$97,489
53.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$97,360
54.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanical	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$93,980

55.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$93,824
56.	Plant Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$92,261
57.	Chemist III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$92,165
58.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanical	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$92,153
59.	Chemist II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$89,249
60.	Administrative Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$87,890
61.	Machinist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$85,667
62.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$85,321
63.	Staff Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$83,323
64.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$82,179
65.	Plant Operator I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$81,721
66.	Painter	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$81,652
67.	Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$80,786
68.	Provisional Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$80,019
69.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$79,823
70.	Plant Operator I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$77,787
71.	Plant Operator I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$77,449
72.	Plant Operations Training Coordinator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$67,899

73.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$66,356
74.	Maintenance Technician I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$63,016
75.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$62,171
76.	Shift Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$59,876
77.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$58,916
78.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$58,914
79.	Plant Operator I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$57,809
80.	Safety Officer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$56,915
81.	Temporary Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$53,008
82.	Temporary Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$52,169
83.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$45,199
84.	Machinist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$41,800
85.	Temporary Chemist I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$38,869
86.	Temporary Director Of Operations	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$36,500
87.	Co-Op Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$30,123
88.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$29,175
89.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$28,224
90.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$27,228

91.	Co-Op Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$23,958
92.	Temporary Laboratory Consultant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$22,282
93.	Temporary Safety Officer Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$21,186
94.	Temporary Chemist I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$13,641
95.	Temporary Maintenance Tech, III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$11,900
96.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$10,994
97.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$10,719
98.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$9,225
99.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$9,009
100.	Summer Student (Temporary)	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$7,412